Albany State University 2022-2023 Student Fee Schedule
Effective Fall Semester 2022

In State Tuition Program

Hours Associate | Bachelor |Graduate | Access |Activity | Athletic | Health Sé::teer:t Tech Fee Transportation | Total Total Total
Tuition Tuition Tuition | Card Fee Fee Fee Fee . Fee Associate Bachelor Graduate
Facility Fee

15 1,425.00 2,540.00 2,287.00 10.00  85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 2,135.00 3,250.00 2,997.00
14 1,330.00 2,370.62 2,287.00 10.00  85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 2,040.00 3,080.62  2,997.00
13 1,235.00 2,201.29 2,287.00 10.00  85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,945.00 2,911.29  2,997.00
12 1,140.00 2,031.96 2,287.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,850.00 2,741.96  2,997.00
11 1,045.00 1,862.63 2,101.00 10.00  85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,755.00 2,572.63 2,811.00
10 950.00 1,693.30 1,910.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,660.00 2,403.30 2,620.00
9 855.00 1,523.97 1,719.00 10.00  85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,565.00 2,233.97  2,429.00
8 760.00 1,354.64 1,528.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,470.00 2,064.64  2,238.00
7 665.00 1,185.31 1,337.00 10.00  85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,375.00 1,895.31  2,047.00
6 570.00 1,015.98 1,146.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,280.00 1,725.98  1,856.00
5 475.00 846.65 955.00 10.00  85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,185.00 1,556.65 1,665.00
4 380.00 677.32 764.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,090.00 1,387.32  1,474.00
3 285.00 507.99 573.00 10.00  85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 995.00 1,217.99  1,283.00
2 190.00 338.66 382.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 900.00 1,048.66  1,092.00
1 95.00 169.33 191.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 805.00 879.33 901.00

ASU 100% Online - Tuition Fees

Per

Credit | Tech

Program Hour Fee
Access Program 95.00 [ 65.00
Bachelor Program 169.33 | 65.00
Graduate Program 300.00 | 65.00
eCore 159.00 [  65.00
eMajor 199.00 |  65.00

Online tuition is assessed at the appropriate eTuition, eCore, and eMajor rate as stated on the left
Out of State students taking a combination of on campus and ASU online courses will be assessed

Out of State tuition for all classes, up to 15 hours.

eTuition - ASU Online Courses




Out Of State Tuition Program

Associate | Bachelor | Graduate | Access [Activity | Athletic | Health Student Transportation |Total Total Total
Hours . . . Center Tech Fee .
Tuition Tuition Tuition |Card Fee| Fee Fee Fee . Fee Associate | Bachelor Graduate
Facility Fee

15 5,395.00 9,241.00 9,144.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 6,105.00 9,951.00 9,854.00
14 5,035.38 8,624.98 9,144.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 5,745.38 9,334.98 9,854.00
13 4,675.71 8,008.91 9,144.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 5,385.71 8,718.91 9,854.00
12 4,316.04 7,392.84 9,144.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 5,026.04 8,102.84 9,854.00
11 3,956.37 6,776.77 8,382.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 4,666.37 7,486.77 9,092.00
10 3,596.70 6,160.70 7,620.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 4,306.70 6,870.70 8,330.00
9 3,237.03 5,544.63 6,858.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 3,947.03 6,254.63 7,568.00
8 287736 4,928.56 6,096.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 3,587.36 5,638.56 6,806.00
7 2,517.69 4,312.49 5,334.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 3,227.69 5,022.49 6,044.00
6 2,158.02 3,696.42 4,572.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 2,868.02 4,406.42 5,282.00
5 1,798.35 3,080.35 3,810.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 2,508.35 3,790.35 4,520.00
4 1,438.68 2,464.28 3,048.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 2,148.68 3,174.28 3,758.00
3 1,079.01 1,848.21 2,286.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,789.01 2,558.21 2,996.00
2 719.34  1,232.14 1,524.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,429.34 1,942.14 2,234.00
1 359.67 616.07 762.00 10.00 85.00 170.00 50.00 280.00 65.00 50.00 1,069.67 1,326.07 1,472.00

Make College Easier to Pay for with a Tuition Payment Plan -

For additional information, contact the Bursar's Office:
Email: bursar@asurams.edu

Web Site:
Phone: 1-229-500-4358

ALL FEES MUST BE PAID FOR ADMITTANCE TO CLASS, HOUSING & FOOD SERVICES

https://mycollegepaymentplan.com/ASU/

Plan Opens for Fall 2022 - June 1, 2022

Student Bills may be viewed online on the ASU Touchnet Student Portal -Demand Statement

Make a Payment - Touchnet Student Portal

https://secure.touchnet.net/C25987 tsa/web/caslogin.jsp

Student Resources

Website: https://www.asurams.edu/academic-affairs/current-students.php

https://www.asurams.edu/fiscal-affairs/student-accounts/index.php

Location: Ram Central, Student Center, Building "C", West Campus



https://mycollegepaymentplan.com/ASU/
https://secure.touchnet.net/C25987_tsa/web/caslogin.jsp

Choose Meal Plan

Residential Meal Plan Contract:

Food Services

Rams Basic 7 meal swipes per week 875.00

Social Lite - 14 meals per week 940.00

Dining Dollars- (DD)

Pay $150, receive $170 in DD 150.00

Pay $200, receive $226 in DD 200.00

Food Services - Board Plans Amt

Residential Contract Plans

Rams Unlimited Access 2,090.00
The Deluxe - 14 meals weekly 1,795.00
The Social Lite - 10 meals weekly 1,505.00
Rams Basic - 7 meals weekly Hall 3 & 4 1,400.00
Commuter Contract Plans

Rams 35 - 35 swipes per semester 286.00
Rams 65 - 65 swipes per semester 519.00
Faculty & Staff Plans

Guest Plan - 10 swipes per semester 83.50
Faculty and Staff All Access 50 - 50 swipes per academic year 410.00

*Residential Students Must Choose a Board Plan and Dining Dollar Plan

*Meal Plan Rates are per semester.
*Unused meal swipes do not roll from one week to the next

SUMMER RATES ONLY

Food Services - Dining Dollars Amt
Pay $150; receive $170 in Dining Dollars 150.00
Pay $200; receive $226 in Dining Dollars 200.00
Pay $250; receive $283 in Dining Dollars 250.00

*Unused Dining Dollars greater than the incentive amount for each plan

and if the balance is greater than $10 are refundable at end of the semester/term.



https://www.asurams.edu/fiscal-affairs/auxiliary-services/dining/residential-meal-plans.php

Housing Accommodation Types Room |Laundry|  Total
East/North/South Halls (1 Bedroom Double, 1-Shared Bathroom) 2,050.00 60.00 2,110.00 Apply for Housing
East/North/South Halls (1 Bedroom Triple, 1-Shared Bathroom) 1,457.00 60.00 1,517.00
Halls 1 & 2 (4-Bedroom, 2-Bathroom Suite) 2,831.00 60.00 2,891.00
Halls 3 & 4 (4-Bedroom, 2-Bathroom Apartment) 3,160.00 60.00 3,220.00
Hall 5 (1-Bedroom, 1 Bathroom) 3,362.00 60.00 3,422.00
Hall 5 (1-Double Bedroom, 1 Bathroom) 2,753.00 60.00 2,813.00
Hall 5 (2-Bedroom Double, 2 Bathroom Semi-Suite) 2,831.00 60.00 2,891.00
Hall 6 (1-Bedroom, 1-Bathroom Suite Kitchenette) 3,362.00 60.00 3,422.00
Hall 6 (2-Bedroom, 1-Bathroom Suite Kitchenette) 2,934.00 60.00 2,994.00
Commons (2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Suite with Kitchenette) 3,160.00 60.00 3,220.00
Commons (2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Apartment (shared)) 2,831.00 60.00 2,891.00
Commons (1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom Suite with Kitchenette) 3,757.00 60.00 3,817.00
Village South (2 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom Suite with Kitchenette) 3,362.00 60.00 3,422.00
Village South (1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom Suite with Kitchenette) 3,757.00 60.00 3,817.00

Housing Miscellaneous Fees Summer Rates Only

Health and Safety Violation 25.00 Accommodation Types 10 Weeks| 8 Weeks ATerm B Term
Housing Application Fee 50.00 Hall 1 & 2 1,665.00 1,335.00 835.00 835.00
Key Replacement 45.00 Laundry Fee 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00
Laundry Fee 60.00 Total 1,700.00 1,370.00 870.00 870.00
Littering (Loose Trash) 5.00
Noise Violation 5.00
Prohibited Appliances 25.00
Trash excess 15.00
Trash removal (per bag) 50.00
Unauthorized Room Change 75.00



https://www.asurams.edu/student-affairs/campus-housing/index.php

Other Miscellaneous Fees

Miscellaneous Fees

Health Professions Misc Fees

Application/Processing

Applied Music

Art Lab

Auto Decal- Student

Cardio Equipment Fee

Graduation (Bachelors)

Graduation (Masters)

ID Replacement Card

Insufficient funds

Lab Fee

Orientation Fee (Fall)

Orientation Fee (Spring/Summer)
Passport

Registration late fee- after cancellati
Registration late fee- after drop add
Registration late fee- first day

Transcript

25.00
150.00
50.00
15.00
15.00
75.00
75.00
25.00
30.00
40.00
185.00
50.00
150.00
150.00
100.00
50.00
5.00

Advanced Cardiac Life Support
ATl Complete Package

ATl Complete Package-Bridge
Background Checks

Dental Hygiene Liability Insurance
Diagnostic Medical Sonography
EMS - ACLS

EMS - PALS

EMS HESI (EMT)

EMS HESI (Paramedic) Fee

EMS Liability Insurance

EMS NR Psychomotor (Paramedic)
EMS NR Written (AeMT)

EMS NR Written (EMT)

EMS NR Written (Paramedic)
EMS Platinum Planner

Health Info Tech Liability Insurance

15.00 Med Lab Tech Liability Insurance
340.00 Med Lab Tech Test
425.00 Nursing Background Check
50.00 Nursing Liability Insurance
13.00 Nursing Skills Kit
13.00 Occupational Therapy Liability Ins
15.00 OTA Materials
20.00 OTA National Exam
33.00 Pediatric Neonatal Resp Care
53.00 Phlebotomy Liability Ins
55.00 Physical Therapy Exam
125.00 Physical Therapy Liability Ins
136.00 Radiology Liability Ins
80.00 Respiratory Care Gary Persing
152.00 Respiratory Therapy Liability Ins
90.00
13.00

13.00
215.00
85.00
15.00
43.00
13.00
60.00
150.00
105.00
13.00
65.00
13.00
13.00
545.00
13.00




